
     

   CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA AUS ARTIST DANCE SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 24 NOVEMBER, 2025
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

53 1 THINK ABOUT US Sonny Fodera, D.O.D, Poppy Baskcomb1 SOTK/ADA US-39N-25-10213

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

2

5

4

6

9

7

8

10

11

12

14

NEW

13

17

15

16

18

20

R/E

SOMEDAYS

DREAMIN

STILL INTO YOU

BLACKBERRIES

IN THE MOMENT

STAY

YOU'RE A STAR

GET BUSY (CLUB MIX)

SOMEBODY

GIRL$

LATELY

ALL I REALLY WANT

THERE SHE GOES

ANGEL OF MINE

BEAUTIFUL PEOPLE

FALL AT YOUR FEET

END OF SUMMER

HUSTLR

IPOD TOUCH

Sonny Fodera, D.O.D & Jazzy

Dom Dolla Feat. Daya

Cyril, Maryjo

Fisher, bbyclose

Rufus Du Sol

FISHER

Fred again.., Amyl and The Sniffers

Odd Mob, Sean Paul

Gotye, Fisher, Chris Lake Feat. Kimbra, Sa…

Dom Dolla

Rüfüs Du Sol

Yes Boone

Cyril, Moonlight, The La's

Tobiahs

David Guetta & Sia

Cyril with Dean Lewis

Tame Impala

Will Sparks, Joel Fletcher, Luciana

Ninajirachi

ADA/WAR

ORCH

ADA/WAR

ETC/ORCH

WAR

ETC/ORCH

ATL/WAR

SIO/ADA

ELEV/EMI

SME

WAR

ORCH

WAR

MUSH

CAP/WAR

SPI/WAR

COL/SME

IND

ORCH

1

1

2

5

6

6

3

8

3

2

5

13

7

6

7

5

4

15

18

63

41

56

17

7

35

7

46

73

50

9

1

26

40

12

34

13

15

4

US-38Y-24-14974

US-QX9-24-07559

NL-Z54-24-00716

QT-47L-25-00031

US-RE1-24-00487

QT-47L-25-00008

GB-AHS-25-01375

US-AT2-24-00662

6505928

G010005279525J

US-RE1-24-00413

AU-NV0-25-00142

NL-Z54-25-00306

9341004139299

UK-WLG-25-00016

NL-Z54-24-00474

G010005602447N

8721253550020

NLVR0243

© 1988-2025 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




