

ARIA CHARTS

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUS ARTIST DANCE SINGLES CHART

WEEK COMMENCING 24 NOVEMBER, 2025

TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	3	5	1	THINK ABOUT US	Sonny Fodera, D.O.D, Poppy Baskcomb	SOTK/ADA	US-39N-25-10213
2	2	63	1	SOMEDAYS	Sonny Fodera, D.O.D & Jazzy	ADA/WAR	US-38Y-24-14974
3	5	41	1	DREAMIN	Dom Dolla Feat. Daya	ORCH	US-QX9-24-07559
4	4	56	2	STILL INTO YOU	Cyril, Maryjo	ADA/WAR	NL-Z54-24-00716
5	6	17	5	BLACKBERRIES	Fisher, bbyclose	ETC/ORCH	QT-47L-25-00031
6	9	7	6	IN THE MOMENT	Rufus Du Sol	WAR	US-RE1-24-00487
7	7	35	6	STAY	FISHER	ETC/ORCH	QT-47L-25-00008
8	8	7	3	YOU'RE A STAR	Fred again., Amyl and The Sniffers	ATL/WAR	GB-AHS-25-01375
9	10	46	8	GET BUSY (CLUB MIX)	Odd Mob, Sean Paul	SIO/ADA	US-AT2-24-00662
10	11	73	3	SOMEBODY	Gotye, Fisher, Chris Lake Feat. Kimbra, Sa...	ELEV/EMI	6505928
11	12	50	2	GIRL\$	Dom Dolla	SME	G010005279525J
12	14	9	5	LATELY	Rüfüs Du Sol	WAR	US-RE1-24-00413
13	NEW	1	13	ALL I REALLY WANT	Yes Boone	ORCH	AU-NV0-25-00142
14	13	26	7	THERE SHE GOES	Cyril, Moonlight, The La's	WAR	NL-Z54-25-00306
15	17	40	6	ANGEL OF MINE	Tobiahs	MUSH	9341004139299
16	15	12	7	BEAUTIFUL PEOPLE	David Guetta & Sia	CAP/WAR	UK-WLG-25-00016
17	16	34	5	FALL AT YOUR FEET	Cyril with Dean Lewis	SPI/WAR	NL-Z54-24-00474
18	18	13	4	END OF SUMMER	Tame Impala	COL/SME	G010005602447N
19	20	15	15	HUSTLR	Will Sparks, Joel Fletcher, Luciana	IND	8721253550020
20	R/E	4	18	IPOD TOUCH	Ninajirachi	ORCH	NLVR0243